
 

 

     

 

 
ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF 

TAMILNADU 
692, ANNA SALAI, 

NANDANAM, CHENNAI 600 035 

 

 
e – TENDER NOTICE 

 
Tenders are invited for providing House keeping services for Admin- cum- IT 
buildings in ELCOT SEZs at Chennai, Coimbatore, Madurai(2), Trichy, Tirunelveli, 
Salem And Hosur for 3 years on contract basis.   
 

Tender Reference Number : ELCOT/ITPD/SEZ/HOUSEKEEPING/2020 

Tender Release Date  : 03-06-2020 

Pre-Bid Meeting Date & Time : 17-06-2020  at  03:00 PM 

Tender Closing Date   & Time :  03-07-2020  at 03.00 PM 

Tender Opening Date & Time :  03-07-2020  at 03.30 PM 

Tender Value :  Rs.2.29 Crore 

Earnest Money Deposit :  Rs. 1,25,000/- 

E- Portal Charges :  Rs. 10,000/- 

 
 
Bidder should submit their bid through ELCOT's e – Tender portal 
https://tenders.elcot.in.  
 
The tender documents can also be downloaded from https://tenders.elcot.in, 
https://tenders.tn.gov.in and www.elcot.in  
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                  MANAGER(ITPD) 

 

https://tenders.elcot.in/
https://tenders.elcot.in/
https://tenders.tn.gov.in/
http://www.elcot.in/


  



 


